
As of April 1, 2025

2025 CSEA Bus Trips
DayTrips

Event Date Event
Meal 
Incl? Price/PP

Deposit/
PP

Balance 
Due 

Saturday, May 31 Opening Day

Norwich Sea Unicorns
Y $23.00 May 9, 2025

Sunday, June 22 Sunday FunDay

Norwich Sea Unicorns
Y $23.00 June 

22,2025

Tuesday, July 8 Elvis Tribute
Holyoke Mass

Y $169 $30 May 28, 
2025

Thursday, July 17 Medieval Times 
Lyndhurst, NJ

Y $179 $30 June 5, 2025

Tuesday, July 22 Boston Whale Watch N $159 $30 June 
10,2025

Tuesday, July 22 Quincy Market N $99 $20 June 
10,2025

Saturday, Aug.30 Yard Goats
Union Night

N Email: CSEATrips@gmail.com, if interested

Tuesday, October 14 Ride the Turkey Train 
Meredith, NH

Y $149 $30 Sept. 2, 2025

See attached flyer for trips for meal menus, if meal is included.

Overnight Trips

Event Date Event Room Price/PP Deposit/PP
Balance 

Due 

Sun. Sept. 7-11 Cape May, NJ 
(discounted 7%)

Single $1284 $150 July 27, 2025

(discounted 7%) Double $948 $150 July 27, 2025

(discounted 7%) Triple/Quad $836 $150 July 27, 2025

Sun. Sept 14-17 Ocean City, MD Single $1059 $150 Aug. 8, 2025

Double $819 $150 Aug. 8, 2025

Triple/Quad $1119 $150 Aug. 8, 2025

Mon. Sept. 22-24 Cape Cod, MA (SOLD OUT) Aug. 14, 2025

Cruise
Event Date Ship Depart/Return Destinations Contact

Friday, Dec. 12-23 Norwegian Breakaway New York Caribbean: Barbados & 
Antigua

Jean Baltadano
 954-514-4503

Note: Non-refundable deposits & reservation form needed to reserve place.

mailto:CSEATrips@gmail.com


Questions: Contact SAC at CSEATRIPS@GMAIL.COM


